
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Banana Nut 
Muffin

Our banana nut muffin is exactly 
what grandma used to make. 
Banana bread in a muffin with 
walnuts mixed in and topped!

Janey Lou's

Muffin

4220850

Muffin Baked, Banana Nut, 36/5.1 Oz

00850014344009

N/A

5.1

Ounces

1.17

240

02

120

04

10

11.47

13.3

15.87

11.87

10.75

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

36


	Product Photo Here_Adjust Space as needed: 
	Nutritional Facts Panel Only: 
	Box Label: 
	Brand Logo_af_image: 


