

Banana Nut Muffin

Our banana nut muffin is exactly what grandma used to make.
Banana bread in a muffin with walnuts mixed in and topped!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Muffin
JL#	4220850
Item Description	Muffin Baked, Banana Nut, 36/5.1 Oz
GTIN	00850014344009
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	36
Size	5.1
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.17
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	02
Minimum Run	120
Hi	04
Ti	10
Net Weight	11.47
Gross Weight	13.3
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	10.75

